
FINA Diving Grand Prix 2019 - Gold Coast
(AUS)

Gold Coast Aquatic Centre

Friday, 8 November 2019 ~ Sunday, 10 November 2019

Southport

Start Lists for Preliminaries

Start Name Born Representing Registration

Mens 3m Springboard

1 STONE Liam New Zealand

2 LI Feng Yang New Zealand

3 PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq 1995 Malaysia

4 DAIM Gabriel Gilbert Malaysia

5 TAVENER Frazer New Zealand

6 WU Luxian 2000 China

7 LI Shixin Australia

8 WANG Zongyuan 2001 China

Womens 10m Platform

1 REN Qian 2001 China

2 COOPER Kennedy Australia

3 CHINNOCK Emily 2002 Australia

4 HAINS Nikita Australia

5 SI Yajie 1998 China

6 BLACKHALL Rose 2004 Australia

Mens 10m Synchro Platform

1 CAO Lizhi 1999 China

HUANG Zigan 1999 China

2 JABILLIN Jellson Malaysia

JAYA SURYA Hanis Nazirul Malaysia

3 SIPKES Luke New Zealand

LEE Arno New Zealand

Womens 3m Synchro Springboard

1 LAI Jasmine Malaysia

LOH Zhiayi Malaysia

3m Mixed Synchronised

1 SABRI Nur Dhabitah Malaysia

PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq 1995 Malaysia

2 SIPKES Luke New Zealand

SQUIRE Maggie New Zealand
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Start Name Born Representing Registration

Womens 3m Springboard

1 LOH Zhiayi Malaysia

2 KANETO Rin Japan

3 CHEN Yiwen 1999 China

4 SQUIRE Maggie New Zealand

5 SMITH Anabelle 1993 Australia

6 MILLIGAN Kiarra 2004 Australia

7 DEMAISIP Monique Ann Philippines

8 LAI Jasmine Malaysia

Mens 10m Platform

1 HUANG Zigan 1999 China

2 FRICKER Sam 2002 Australia

3 BROWN Nathan New Zealand

4 LIAN Junjie 2000 China

5 JAYA SURYA Hanis Nazirul Malaysia

6 JABILLIN Jellson Malaysia

7 LEE Arno New Zealand

8 SIPKES Luke New Zealand

Womens 10m Synchro Platform

1 REN Qian 2001 China

SI Yajie 1998 China

Mens 3m Synchro Springboard

1 CARTER Matthew Australia

LI Shixin Australia

2 PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq 1995 Malaysia

DAIM Gabriel Gilbert Malaysia

3 WANG Zongyuan 2001 China

WU Luxian 2000 China

4 STONE Liam New Zealand

LI Feng Yang New Zealand
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